                       BOLS001A/B
5 mm  BI-COLOUR
LED STAND-OFF
The BOLS001 is a single 5mm TRI
COLOUR LED stand-off for mounting
12.5 or 14mm above the pcb. The
housing is moulded in black Nylon 6
with zero flammability rating. The

Tel: +44 (0) 1899 221221  Fax: +44 (0) 1899 221009
Website:  bot.co.uk  E-mail:  bill@bot.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
BOLS001ARG=14mm RED/GREEN
BOLS001BRG=12.5mm RED/GREEN
BOLS001AYG=14mm YELLOW/GREEN
BOLS001BYG=12.5mm YELLOW/GREEN
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta = 25°C)
PARAMETER HE RED GREEN YELLOW
Power Dissipation 105mW 105mW 105mW
Forward Current 30mA 25mA 30mW